Tuesday League - 11/5/2013 (Week 9) www.league-central.com
PA SC CC RO GB WZ sSW

TN-PLID

30062
259858
259855
259856
266260
259857

30063
259861
270162
259859
259860
259862

30064
259864
270719
259866
259867
259865
259863
271120

30065
259868
270338
259869
259872
259871

30066
259873
259875
268358
259874
271919
259876

30067
259879
259878
259881
259877
259880

Team/Player

The Eliminators
Eckert, Tyler
Kolkman, Greg
Shepelak, Andy
Ulrich, Brian
Wahli, Ben

Total

The Destroyers
Hamilton, Buddie
Laipply, Brenda
Oliveri, Anthony
Uitts, Jason
Walker, Amos
Total

Pool & Party
Crider, Glen
Jovevski, Pete
Lahrman, Stacy
Lane, CIiff
Langston, Jason
Rose, Lee
Williams, Jeremy
Total

Knight Rider
Copeland, Cliff
Huyghe, Scott
Smith, Mike
Wal, Lisa

Wal, Tom
Total

VIP Misfits
Gribler, Steve
Lytle, Phil
Ricker, Matt
Sibert, Bill *
Stone, Tim
Stone, Al
Total

Joker's Wild
Archer, Bill

Davis, Jim

Hite, Kevin
Ryckman, Mike
Trentacosti, Mike *
Total
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258
248
264
29
228
1027

267

234
262
253
1036

204

155
26
186
249
49
953

240

40
204
215
241
948

226
247

273

232
1022

258
289

229
262
1042

229
229
179

37
178
944

207

257
209
219
955

265

200
80
187
250
72
1098

246
21
273
223
229
1072

245
234

199

236
954

229
202

245
228
992

19
18
22

19
79

21

13
23
17
74

w0 O

13
15

49

17

11
12
18
62

14
16

21

16
67

17
24

14
19
74

32
32
32

28
128

32
32
32

32
128

32

24

24
32

128

32

32
28
32
128

32
32

32

32
128

32
32

32
32
128

HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA

8.06
7.75
8.25
7.25
8.14
8.02

8.34
0.00
7.31
8.19
7.91
8.09

6.38
0.00
6.46
3.25
7.75
7.78
6.13
7.45

7.50
10.00
6.38
7.68
7.53
7.41

7.06
7.72
0.00
8.53
0.00
7.25
7.98

8.06
9.03
0.00
7.16
8.19
8.14

0.91
0.59
2.66
-2.00
1.79

1.88
0.00
-0.72
1.66
1.06

-1.91

0.00
-1.88
-6.75
-0.04
-0.03
-2.88

-0.19
4.75
-2.16
-0.29
0.38

-0.59
0.41
0.00
2.31
0.00

-0.13

0.91
2.72
0.00
-0.50
1.06
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SL SS

1606
1485
1485
1606
1485

1485

1485
1485

1485

1485
1485
1485
1485
1485

1485
1485

1485
1485

1485
1485

1485

1485

1485
1485

1485
1485

13
12
12
13
12

11

11
12

11

12
12
12
11
12

11
11

12
12

12
12

12

12
12

12
12

SnDate

9/9/13
9/10/13
9/10/13

9/9/13
9/10/13

4/30/13

/!
4/30/13
4/30/13
9/10/13

5/7/13
/!
9/9/13
9/17/13
9/9/13
5/7/13
10/22/13

5/7/13
/!
4/30/13
9/10/13
9/10/13

9/10/13
9/10/13
/!
5/7/13
/!
9/10/13

9/10/13
9/10/13

/!
9/10/13
9/10/13



Tuesday League - 11/5/2013 (Week 9)
HA GPTS OPTS GW GP

TN-PLID

30068
259883
259888
259885
262946
259884
259887
259886

30069

259895
259894
259893
259896

30070

259898
259897
262947
269785
269786
262798
269787

30071

266603
262948
268359
268360
270164
266602
266600
265362

30072
262986
259906
259904
259905
259902

30073

259911
259913
259914
259912
259910
271918

Team/Player

Rack-N-Roll
Brown, Tim
Chilcote, Dave
Helton, Mike
Reinhart, Steve
Roach, Darwin
Stephenson, John
Uitts, Tim

Total

Hoosier Daddy
Bush, Ryan
Helstrom, Rick
Oelkuch, Pete
Sartin, Robert
Total

Guttersnipes
Burdett, Ben
Burdett, Whitey
Burns, Chopper
Mathias, Syd
Notestine, Jim
Sarazen, Richard
Shull, Mike

Total

The Last-Minute
Bordallo, Carlos
Bye,

Chavira, Abel
Chavira, Vincent
Chavira, A.J.
Ostermeyer, Ken
Ross, Tim
Talamantes, Mike
Total

Chalk Em Up

, Mike

Gill, Brenda
Hornsby, Fran
Rubalcada, Robert
Stovall, Aaron
Total

Pick Me Up Man
Fitzsimmons, Gene
Hamilton, Rob
Johnson, B.T.
Kovacs, Kyle
Squires, John *
Twenge, Dan

Total
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166
205

220
178

171
963

236
252
260
220
996

264
195
214

80
238

1027

25

188
186
106

33
138
172
888

31
162
208
188
215
980

248

209
243
243
28
1011

168
204

202
241

185
1036

267
236
230
262
1043

191
162
244

37
237

935

36

190
184
73
33
162
189
1075

26
250
284
278
254

1092

232

256
180
237

32
981

10
13

16

10
58

14
16
18
14
62

20
14
15

15

72

12
11
10

10
53

O OV N

12
40

18

13
19
17

2
69

21
28

28
28

23
128

32
32
32
32
128

32
24
32

0 O

32

128

24
24
12

20
24
128

28
32
32
32
128

32

32
28
32
4
128

GA

7.90
7.32
0.00
7.86
6.36
0.00
7.43
7.52

7.38
7.88
8.13
6.88
7.78

8.25
8.13
6.69
0.00
10.00
7.44
0.00
8.02

6.25
0.00
7.83
7.75
8.83
8.25
6.90
7.17
6.94

7.75
5.79
6.50
5.88
6.72
7.66

7.75
0.00
6.53
8.68
7.59
7.00
7.90

PA SC CC RO GB Wz sw

-0.10
0.04
0.00
0.64

-2.25
0.00

-0.61

-0.97
0.50
0.94

-1.31

2.28
1.38
-0.94
0.00
5.38
0.03
0.00

-2.75
0.00
-0.08
0.08
2.75
0.00
-1.20
-0.71

1.25
-3.14
-2.38
-2.81
-1.22

0.50
0.00
-1.47
2.25
0.19
-1.00
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1485
1485
1485
1485
1485
1485
1485

1485

1606
1485

1606

1485

1485
1485

1485
1485

1485
1485

1485
1485
1485
1485

1485
1606
1485
1485
1606

11
11
11
12
11
11
12

12

12
12

12

12

12
12

11
11

12
12

12
11
12
11

11
12

11
12

SnDate

4/30/13
7/16/13
4/30/13
9/10/13
4/30/13

7/2/13
9/10/13

9/10/13

/!
4/29/13
9/10/13

5/20/13
6/3/13
9/10/13
/!
10/15/13
9/10/13
/!

/!

/!
8/3/13
8/3/13
/!

/!
9/17/13
9/24/13

/!
9/17/13
4/30/13
9/10/13
4/30/13

4/30/13
5/6/13
5/1/12

4/30/13

4/29/13

/!



Tuesday League - 11/5/2013 (Week 9)
TN-PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SC CC RO GB WZ SW SL SS SnDate

30074 ACE

259915 Almashie, Bret 7 208 195 16 28 743 046 5 0 0 2 0 O 1606 13 9/9/13
259917 Junk, Dave 8 261 219 20 32 8.16 1.31 6 0 O O O 3 4/29/13
259916 Kruse, Todd * 9 245 141 23 28 875 371 9 9 3 2 3 4 1606 13 9/9/13
270122 McAllister, Mike 8 60 60 4 8 750 000 2 0 0O O O O //
259918 Sommers, John 9 298 181 26 32 9.31 366 11 11 0 O 1 3 1606 12 4/29/13
Total 1084 868 89 128 8.47
30075 Poe's Hoes
259921 Bishop, Joe 7 112 119 7 16 7.00 -044 3 3 1 0 2 0 1485 11 5/7/13
268361 Galbreath, Kevin 7 150 191 8 23 652 -1.78 2 0 0 O 1 0 1485 12 9/24/13
259919 Gerardot, Phil * 8 124 89 10 15 8.27 233 5 0 1 O 1 0 1606 12 4/29/13
262770 Heimann, Steve 8 132 102 10 16 8.25 188 4 4 0 O 1 1 1485 12 9/13/13
262768 Jackson, Jamie 7 183 251 8 28 654 -243 3 1 0 0O O 0 1485 12 9/13/13
259920 Muldoon, Joseph 6 189 265 8 30 630-253 2 0 0O O O O 1606 12 4/29/13
Total 1005 1017 51 128 7.85
30076 Homewreckers
259923 Clapper, Brian * 8 258 201 21 32 806 1.78 7 3 1 0 O 2 1485 11 5/7/13
268353 Davis, Jim 8 127 113 9 16 794 088 3 1 0 0O O 0 1485 12 9/24/13
259926 Davis, Todd 9 147 76 13 16 9.19 444 5 2 0 0 O 1 //
259925 Hoag, Jerry 8 260 197 20 32 8.13 19711 2 0 0 O 2 4/29/13
259924 Tustison, Clint 7 222 229 16 32 6.94 -0.22 0 0 O 1 1 4/29/13
Total 1018 871 79 128 7.95
30077 Pocket Change
259935 Bradford, Brett 6 0 0 0 0 0.00 000 0 0 0 O 0 oO //
259933 Burgette, Blake 7 57 68 3 8 713 -138 1 0 0 O O 0 1485 12 10/1/13
259930 Everson, Scott 8 180 192 10 24 7.50 -050 3 0 O 1 0 0 1485 12 9/17/13
259934 Everson, Kasey 6 50 68 2 8 6.25-225 1 1 0 0O O 0 1485 12 9/17/13
259931 Headings, Brian 6 149 196 8 24 6.21 -196 2 0 0 O 2 O 9/17/13
259932 Krebs, Rick 6 102 137 5 16 638 -2219 1 0 0O O O 0 1485 12 10/1/13
262992 0O'"Mara, Sean 5 101 180 4 20 505-395 1 0 O O O O 1485 12 9/17/13
259929 Springstead, Tracy 7 200 221 14 28 7.14 -0.75 5 1 0 O O 1 1485 12 9/17/13
Total 999 1066 46 128 7.80
GW - Games Won GPTS - Game Points SC - Consecutive Wins(Season) RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning League
GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game Points CC - Consecutive Wins(Current) GB - Game Ball On Break SS - Sanctioning Session
HA - Handicap Average GA - Game Average PA - Power Average(Y - 0%) WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction Date

SW - Sweeps



